$165,000 - 1443 Dan Barnes Road, Baker

MLS® #899372

$165,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 840 sqft
Residential on 1.00 Acres

METES & BOUNDS, Baker, FL

MOVE-IN READY! Nearly new 2 bd/2 ba
mobile home situated on a one acre lot in
Baker. Neutral tones throughout with wall color
and vinyl flooring. Open floor plan! Kitchen
boasts breakfast bar and is complete with
refrigerator, dishwasher and stove/oven. Nice
sized rooms. Buyer to verify all areas of

importance.

Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

899372
$165,000

2

$165,000
2.00
2022-06-27

2

33

840

1.00

2021
Residential
Mobile Home
Mobile Home
Sold

Community Information

Address

1443 Dan Barnes Road




Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities
Interior

Appliances
Heating
Cooling
# of Stories

25 - Crestview Area
METES & BOUNDS
Baker

Okaloosa

FL

32531

None

Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Heat Cntrl Electric

AC - Central Elect

1

School Information

Elementary
Middle
High

Baker
Baker
Baker

Additional Information

Days on Website 724

Zoning
HOA Fees

Listing Details

Listing Office

County, Mobile Home
0.00

Coldwell Banker Realty



