\$165,000 - 1443 Dan Barnes Road, Baker

MLS® #899372

\$165,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 840 sqft Residential on 1.00 Acres

METES & BOUNDS, Baker, FL

MOVE-IN READY! Nearly new 2 bd/2 ba mobile home situated on a one acre lot in Baker. Neutral tones throughout with wall color and vinyl flooring. Open floor plan! Kitchen boasts breakfast bar and is complete with refrigerator, dishwasher and stove/oven. Nice sized rooms. Buyer to verify all areas of importance.



Built in 2021

Essential Information

MLS® #	899372
Price	\$165,000
Bedrooms	2
Sold Price	\$165,000
Bathrooms	2.00
Date Sold	2022-06-27
Full Baths	2
Days until Sold	33
Square Footage	840
Acres	1.00
Year Built	2021
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Mobile Home
Style	Mobile Home
Status	Sold

Community Information

Address 1443 Dan Barnes Road

Area	25 - Crestview Area
Subdivision	METES & BOUNDS
City	Baker
County	Okaloosa
State	FL
Zip Code	32531
Amenities	
Utilities	None
Interior	
Appliances	Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Stove/Oven Electric
Heating	Heat Cntrl Electric
Cooling	AC - Central Elect
# of Stories	1

School Information

Elementary	Baker
Middle	Baker
High	Baker

Additional Information

Days on Website	724
Zoning	County, Mobile Home
HOA Fees	0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty